Specification
Model No EST-LED-480I
Spectrum Full spectrum
PPF Up to 2160umol/s
Efficacy 2.70umol/s/w
Power consumption 480W
With smart controller DIM
up
800W
HPS Equiavlent 1000w
Input voltagle 110-277VAC
Power factor 0.95
Dimming 0-10v /knob
Thermal energy 1200btu
Fixture Dimension 48"*43.8"*3.2"  50lbs
Light cover 4ft*4ft
Lifetime >54000hrs
Certification IP54 UL8800 DLC
Warranty 5years standard
AMPERAGE BY VOLTAGE
VOLATGE 277v
AMPERAGE   2.88A
Plug  277V L7-15P
Cable plug to adaptor 6ft 12-14awg
Cable adaptor to socket 6ft 16-18awg